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President  

 

       
August 1, 2021 

 

MAIMS Cultural Society  

Details of Clubs and Societies 

 
S. 

No. 

Club/Society – Name 

& Purpose 

Faculty Coordinator E-mail id 

1 MAIMS Cultural 

Society 

 macs@maims.ac.in 

 
  Dr. Sumedha Dutta sumedhadutta.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Riya Sharma riyasharma.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Ankit Goel ankitgoel.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Umesh C. Pathak umeshcpathak.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Kshama Aggarwal kshamaaggarwal.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Shreya Garg shreyagarg.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

2 MAIMS Alumni 

Association 

 alumniassociation@maims.ac.in 

 
  Dr. Shilpee Aggarwal shilpeeaggarwal.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Nisha Singh nishasingh.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Mr. Praveen Kr Singh praveenkumarsingh.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Preeti Bansal preetibansal.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Nisha D. Dewani nishadhanrajdewani.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Kamna Vaid kamnavaid.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

3 Advansop – 

Adventure & Sports 

Club 

 advansop@maims.ac.in 

 

  Dr. Deepak Dagar deepakdagar.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Usha Nair ushanair.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

4 Arthanomics – the 

Economics Club 

 arthanomics@maims.ac.in 
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  Dr. Gaurav Aggarwal gauravaggarwal.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Diksha Goel dikshagoel.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

5 Benevity - Ethics & 

CSR Club 

 benevity@maims.ac.in 

 
  Ms Taranpreet Kaur taranpreetkaur.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Divisha Gupta divishagupta.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Sakshi Gupta sakshigupta.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

6 Brand Wagon – 

Brand Pitching & 

Event Management 

Club 

 brandwagon@maims.ac.in 

 

  Ms. Neha Bhagat nehabhagat.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Nisha Singh nishasingh.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Shifali Ahuja shifaliahuja.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Nidhi Chaudhry nidhichaudhry.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

7 Commpact – the 

Commerce Society 

 commpact@maims.ac.in 

 
  Dr. Bharti Chaudhary bhartichaudhary.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Ekta Dargan ektadargan.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Rachita Aggarwal rachitaaggarwal.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Shreya Garg shreyagarg.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

8 Cygnus – the 

Fashion Society 

 cygnus@maims.ac.in 

 
  Ms. Sanam Sharma sanamsharma.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Riya Sharma riyasharma.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Shifali Ahuja shifaliahuja.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Ritika Bhatia ritikabhatia.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

9 E-cell Bizmind – 

Entrepreneurship 

Club 

 ecell@maims.ac.in 

 

  Ms. Riya Sharma riyasharma.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Shweta Rastogi shwetarastogi.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Sanam Sharma sanamsharma.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Charu Mohla charumohla.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

10 Enactus – Social 

Entrepreneurship 

Club 

 enactus@maims.ac.in 

 

  Ms. Riya Sharma riyasharma.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Shweta Rastogi shwetarastogi.faculty@maims.ac.in 
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11 Environment 

Sustainability Club 

 environmentsustainability@maims.ac.in 

 
  Ms. Priyanka Garg priyankagarg.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Sushila Gupta sushilagupta.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Taranpreet Kaur taranpreetkaur.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

12 Equal Opportunity 

& Promotion Club 

  

  Dr. Nisha Singh nishasingh.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Purnima Gupta purnimagupta.faculty@maims.ac.in 

13 Finversion – the 

Finance Club 

 finversion@maims.ac.in 

 

  Ms. Anu Goyal anugoyal.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Sanam Sharma sanamsharma.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr Tanu Aggarwal Tanuaggarwal.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

14 Gender Sensitization 

and Equality 

Initiative Club 

 gendersensitizationclub@maims.ac.in 

 

  Ms. Sanam Sharma sanamsharma.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Shifali Ahuja shifaliahuja.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Divisha Gupta divishagupta.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Anitha G. anithagopal.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Nidhi Chaudhry nidhichaudhry.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Arpita Manchanda arpitamanchanda.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Aastha Narula aasthanarula.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

15 Goonj Committee Dr. Kamal Gupta kamalgupta.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Priyanka Garg priyankagarg.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Preeti Bansal preetibansal.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

16 Illuminate – the 

Learning Hub 

 illuminate@maims.ac.in 

 
  Ms. Shikha Sharma shikhasharma.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Shruti Yadav shrutiyadav.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

17 Indak – the Dance 

Club 

 indak@maimc.ac.in 
 

  Dr. Shilpee Aggarwal shilpeeaggarwal.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Shweta Rastogi shwetarastogi.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

18 India First Club – 

Patriotism Fervour 

 indiafirstclub@maims.ac.in 

 
  Dr. Geetanjali Gupta geetanjaligupta.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Neetu Agarwal neetuagarwal.faculty@maims.ac.in 
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  Ms. Priyanka Garg priyankagarg.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Mr. Inderpal Singh inderpalsingh.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

19 Manthan – the 

Literary Club 

 manthan@maims.ac.in 

 
  Ms. Shikha Sharma shikhasharma.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Shruti Yadav shrutiyadav.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

20 Maharaja Agrasen 

Forum 

 maharajaagrasenforum@maims.ac.in 

 
  Dr. Nisha Jindal nishajindal.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Neetu Agarwal neetuagarwal.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Sushila Gupta sushilagupta.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

21 Mock Trial 

Committee 

 mocktrial@maims.ac.in 

 

  Dr. Swati Bajaj Seth swatinajajseth.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Smriti Sharma smritisharma.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. MadhuraM.Nikalje madhuramohankikalje.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Tanvi Gera tanvigera.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

22 Moot Court Society  mootcourtsociety@maims.ac.in 
 

  Dr. Nisha D. Dewani nishadhanrajdewani.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Aarushi Agarwal aarushiagarwal.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Swati Bajaj Seth swatinajajseth.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms Ritika Bhatia ritikabhatia.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Sunidhi Gupta sunidhigupta.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. MadhuraM.Nikalje madhuramohankikalje.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

23 National Cadet Corps 

(NCC) 

 ncc@maims.ac.in 

 
  Dr. Anitha G. anithagopal.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Durga durga.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

24 National Service 

Scheme (NSS) 

 nss@maims.ac.in 

 
  Dr. Umesh C. Pathak umeshcpathak.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Smriti Sharma smritisharma.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

25 Samagra – the 

Theatre Club 

 samagra@maims.ac.in 

 
  Dr. Bharti Chaudhary bhartichaudhary.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Rachna Jain rachnajain.faculty@maims.ac.in 
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26 Sancharika – the 

Communication Club 

 sancharika@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Nidhi Chaudhry  nidhichaudhry.faculty@maims.ac.in  

  Dr. Umesh C. Pathak umeshcpathak.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Neelam N. Prabhat neelamnandaprabhat.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

27 Spectrum – 

Electronic Media & 

Graphics Club  

 spectrum@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Nisha Singh nishasingh.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Mr. Vijay Pal Singh vijaypalsingh.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Mr. Jitender Vig jitendervig.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

28 SpicMacay – 

Promoting Indian 

Culture 

 spicmacay@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Shruti Sharma shrutisharma.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Usha Nair ushanair.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

29 Swaraag – the Musical 

Club 

 swaraag@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Charu Mohla charumohla.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Geetanjali Gupta geetanjaligupta.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

30 Srijana – the Fine 

Arts Club 

 srijana@maims.ac.in 

 
  Ms. Rashi Aggarwal rashiaggarwal.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Mansi Sachedva mansisachdeva.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

31 ThinkTank   

  Dr. Bharti Chaudhary bhartichaudhary.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Shilpee Aggarwal shilpeeaggarwal.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

32 Vidhi Mitra- the 

Legal Services Clinic 

 vidhi@maims.ac.in 

 
  Dr. Praveen Kr. Gupta praveenkrgupta.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Purnima Gupta purnimagupta.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

33 Virtuous – Moral 

Values Club 

 virtuous@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Ekta Dargan ektadargan.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Sushila Gupta sushilagupta.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

34 What a Click – the 

Photography Club 

 whataclick@maims.ac.in 
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  Dr. Umesh C. Pathak umeshcpathak.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Shifali Ahuja shifaliahuja.faculty@maims.ac.in 

    

35 Youth Red Cross 

Society 

  

  Dr. Monica Sharma monicasharma.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Dr. Ankit Goel ankitgoel.faculty@maims.ac.in 

  Ms. Divisha Gupta divishagupta.faculty@maims.ac.in 

 

 
Dr. Sumedha Dutta 

(Associate Professor, Department of Business Administration & 

President, MAIMS Cultural Society) 
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